
Einzelwertung - 1. Runde

Frauen:

1. Ceric Monika SG Dornbirn 103,6 103,3 102,6 102,4 411,9
2. Bargehr Sandra SV Hörbranz 101,5 100,9 103,1 102,0 407,5
3. Rossmann Silvia USV Koblach 95,8 98,9 102,0 101,0 397,7
4. Grünwald Angelina SV Hörbranz 101,1 94,3 100,5 100,3 396,2
5. Zangerle Conny SG Dornbirn 98,6 101 97,4 98,8 395,8
6. Torniati Sandra SG Dornbirn 98,5 96,0 96,7 101,4 392,6
7. Cehic Lolita SG Dornbirn 98,5 97,8 99,1 95,1 390,5
8. Burtscher Jaqueline USG Wolfurt 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Männer:

1. Bauer Markus SG Dornbirn 105,4 105,9 102,3 103,5 417,1
2. Erne Roland USG Wolfurt 102,8 101,6 103,8 101,0 409,2
3. Schrümpf Stefan SG Dornbirn 100,5 100,6 102,3 103,0 406,4
4. Ceric Helmut SG Dornbirn 100,0 100,3 103,2 102,6 406,1
5. Schranz Thomas USS Dornbirn 99,8 101,3 100,4 100,5 402,0
6. Bargehr Markus SV Hörbranz 97,0 102,7 101,2 97,8 398,7
7. Diethart Fabian SG Dornbirn 96,0 96,7 98,2 91,9 382,8
8. Fenkart Mathias USG Altach 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Lang Nico SG Dornbirn 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Senioren 1 weibl.:

1. Erne Angelika USG Wolfurt 102,1 101,3 103,1 103,7 410,2
2. Wicher Gitti USV Koblach 96,4 100,4 102,2 98,8 397,8
3. Kubat Susanne SV Hörbranz 95,8 97,6 96,5 96,1 386,0
4. Herburger Romana USG Wolfurt 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Senioren 1 männl.:

1. Niederklopfer Peter USG Altach 101,7 102,4 101,9 103,1 409,1
2. Feurstein Peter SG Hohenweiler 100,8 97,1 99,4 102,4 399,7
3. Aberer Sigi USS Dornbirn 98,4 97,8 102,2 97,3 395,7
4. Bargehr Thomas SV Hörbranz 101,6 96,7 97,1 99,7 395,1
5. Steiner Lorenz SV Hörbranz 96,0 97,4 94,5 98,1 386,0
6. Wicher Manfred SVUSV Koblach 97,0 92,7 95,2 96,7 381,6
7. Wocher Elmar SV Hörbranz 95,9 98,2 91,7 93,4 379,2
8. Forte Gustel SV Hörbranz 90,4 93,5 90,5 96,0 370,4
9. Geier Günter USS Dornbirn 85,0 85,0 85,8 86,6 342,4

Senioren 2 weibl.:

1. Heidegger Annelies SG Hohenweiler 98,5 100,8 101,0 99,0 399,3
2. Wild Renate SV Hörbranz 94,5 93,1 94,1 97,3 379,0
3. Hinteregger Sissy USG Hard 93,8 93,2 95,2 87,5 369,7
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Senioren 2 männl.:

1. Innerhofer Adi USG Höchst 99,5 103,2 102,7 102,0 407,4
2. Bastiani Franz USG Hard 100,0 100,7 101,1 100,2 402,0
3. Fleisch Walter USS Dornbirn 101,5 99,3 96,6 101,0 398,4
4. Eller Josef SG Hohenweiler 98,2 99,8 99,7 100,1 397,8
5. Bastiani Karl USG Hard 100,9 99,3 96,7 98,4 395,3
6. Fink Harald USS Dornbirn 97,6 97,1 98,6 100,5 393,8
7. Wetzel Elmar SG Hohenweiler 95,1 98,4 97,5 95,7 386,7
8. Maly Peter SV Hörbranz 98,3 95,5 93,9 98,1 385,8
9. Gorbach Walter SV Hörbranz 103,4 95,6 94,1 92,1 385,2

10. Brugger Ernst USS Dornbirn 96,2 95,5 96,5 96,4 384,6
11. Kreiner Otto SG Dornbirn 93,9 94,5 96,4 96,3 381,1
12. Tassotti Horst USV Koblach 91,5 91,5 101,2 94,1 378,3
13. Grätzner Peter USG Vorkloster 95,3 87,9 97,7 97,1 378,0
14. Köpke Michael USG Vorkloster 96,6 92,8 88,5 92,9 370,8
15. Illigasch Willi USG Vorkloster 94,2 92,8 89,4 88,7 365,1
16. Klotz Josef USS Dornbirn 92,7 89,2 86,2 81,1 349,2

Senioren 3:

1. Waibel Wolfram Sen SG Hohenems 105,2 103,4 105,4 103,6 417,6
2. Lamprecht Rudolf USG Hard 104,7 103,5 103,6 101,6 413,4
3. Steurer Hubert USG Wolfurt 101,3 103,6 103,7 103,8 412,4
4. Mohr Werner SG Dornbirn 102,8 103,7 102,7 102,5 411,7
5. Muchitsch Walter USG Hard 101,3 103,0 104,6 102,1 411,0
6. Boss Hubert USG Wolfurt 103,3 102,1 103,5 101,7 410,6
7. Scheiblauer Werner SG Hohenems 103,7 99,4 103,4 103,1 409,6
8. Wörz Hans USG Wolfurt 99,5 102,0 105,0 102,1 408,6
9. Braun Josef SG Dornbirn 100,3 100,8 104,3 102,3 407,7

10. Madertoner Peter USG Höchst 100,6 101,7 98,8 101,3 402,4
11. Roth Rudi USG Altach 100,1 100,6 97,9 100,5 399,1
12. Latschrauner Hermann HSG Bregenz 101,6 99,5 96,6 100,6 398,3
13. Mathies Christian SG Dornbirn 96,3 96,9 101,4 101,9 396,5
14. Sinz Heidi USG Hard 97,6 99,3 95,9 101,2 394,0
15. Girardi Alfred USG Höchst 100,7 98,3 100,2 90,9 390,1
16. Wuitz Kurt USG Höchst 101,4 98,2 96,0 94,4 390,0
17. Mischitz Walter USG Höchst 94,7 96,9 93,3 97,1 382,0
18. Mäser Helmut USS Dornbirn 84,6 96,1 93,5 93,1 367,3
19. Wehinger Horst USG Altach 86,3 90,3 88,0 93,0 357,6
20. Drexel Norbert SG Hohenems 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Schmelzenbach Hans USG Wolfurt 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Oberholzer Hugo SG Dornbirn 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Matt Ferdl USG Wolfurt 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Stehend aufgelegt - Frauen:

1. Loacker-Schöch Karin USG Hard 104,8 103,9 103,1 102,7 414,5
2. Burtscher Jaqueline USG Wolfurt 102,2 103,2 104,2 102,2 411,8
3. Österle Romana USG Höchst 103,4 100,1 103,6 99,6 406,7
4. Immler Sabrina USG Hard 99,1 102,4 103,0 99,3 403,8
5. Öhninger Sieglinde USG Hard 102,1 99,8 100,7 100,1 402,7
6. Köb Brigitte USG Wolfurt 98,9 100,8 97,4 100,9 398,0
7. Wuitz -Diem Christl USG Höchst 98,9 100,0 96,5 100,0 395,4



Stehend aufgelegt - Männer:

1. Miko Andreas USG Hard 103,5 104,6 103,4 105,0 416,5
2. Wohlmuth Wolfi USG Höchst 104,8 101,1 101,8 104,2 411,9
3. Dreher Bruno USG Höchst 99,3 104,1 103,9 103,2 410,5
4. Berchtold Egon USG Hard 100,8 100,1 103,0 100,8 404,7
5. Hehle Willi USG Wolfurt 98,5 100,8 102,3 102,7 404,3
6. Porschet Roland USG Höchst 102,0 101,4 102,8 96,7 402,9
7. Hämmerle Fabian USG Hard 100,6 101,2 100,1 100,4 402,3
8. Baumann Wolfgang USG Vorkloster 100,3 97,7 101,3 98,3 397,6



Mannschaftswertung - 1. Runde

Frauen:

1. SG Dornbirn
Ceric Monika 411,9
Torniati Sandra 392,6
Cehic Lolita 390,5 1195,0

Männer:

1. SG Dornbirn
Diethart Fabian 382,8
Bauer Markus 417,1
Schrümpf Stefan 406,4 1206,3

Senioren 1:

2. SV Hörbranz
Steiner Lorenz 386,0
Forte Gustl 370,4
Bargehr Thomas 395,1 1151,5

Senioren 2:

1. SG Hohenweiler
Eller Josef 397,8
Wetzel Elmar 386,7
Heidegger Annelies 399,3 1183,8

2. USS Dornbirn
Fink Harald 395,7
Brugger Ernst 384,6
Fleisch Walter 398,4 1178,7

3. USG Hard
Bastiani Franz 402,0
Bastiani Karl 395,3
Hinteregger Sissy 369,7 1167,0

4. SV Hörbranz
Wild Renate 379,0
Maly Peter 385,8
Gorbach Walter 385,2 1150,0

5. USG Vorkloster
Köpke Michael 370,8
Grätzner Peter 378,0
Illigasch Willi 365,1 1113,9



Gemischt:

1. SV Hörbranz
Grünwald Angelina 396,2
Bargehr Sandra 407,5
Bargehr Markus 398,7 1202,4

2. SG Dornbirn
Kreiner Otto 381,1
Ceric Helmut 406,1
Zangerle Conny 395,8 1183,0

3. USV Koblach
Rossmann Silvia 397,7
Wicher Gitti 397,8
Wicher Manfred 381,6 1177,1

4. USS Dornbirn
Aberer Sigi 395,7
Schranz Thomas 402,0
Geier Günter 342,4 1140,1

5. USG Wolfurt
Erne Roland 409,2
Erne Angelika 410,2
Burtscher Japueline 0,0 819,4

Senioren 3:

1. USG Wolfurt
Wörz Hans 408,6
Boss Hubert 410,6
Steurer Hubert 412,4 1231,6

2. USG Hard
Landprecht Rudolf 413,4
Muchitsch Walter 411,0
Sinz Heidi 394,0 1218,4

3. SG Dornbirn
Mohr Werner 411,7
Mathis Christian 396,5
Braun Josef 407,7 1215,9

4. USG Höchst
Madertoner Peter 402,4
Girardi Alfred 390,1
Mischitz Walter 382,0 1174,5

5. SG Hohenems
Weibel Wolfram Sen 417,6
Scheiblauer Werner 409,6
Drexel Norbert 0,0 827,2



Stehend aufgelegt:

1. USG Hard 1
Miko Andreas 416,5
Immler Sabrina 403,8
Loacker-Schöch Karin 414,5 1234,8

2. USG Höchst
Wuitz-Diem Christl 395,4
Drecher Bruno 410,5
Wohlmuth Wolfi 411,9 1217,8

3. USG Wolfurt
Hehle Willi 404,3
Köb Brigitte 398,0
Burtscher Jaqueline 411,8 1214,1

4. USG Hard 2
Öhninger Siglinde 402,7
Berchtold Egon 404,7
Hämmerle Fabian 402,3 1209,7



LGA - Bezirksrunden 2016/2017
Einzelwertung - Gesamt:

Frauen: R1 R2 R3 R4 Str. Total

1. Ceric Monika SG Dornbirn 411,9 411,9
2. Bargehr Sandra SV Hörbranz 407,5 407,5
3. Rossmann Silvia USV Koblach 397,7 397,7
4. Grünwald Angelina SV Hörbranz 396,2 396,2
5. Zangerle Conny SG Dornbirn 395,8 395,8
6. Torniati Sandra SG Dornbirn 392,6 392,6
7. Cehic Lolita SG Dornbirn 390,5 390,5
8. Burtscher Jaqueline USG Wolfurt 0,0 0,0

Männer:

1. Bauer Markus SG Dornbirn 417,1 417,1
2. Erne Roland USG Wolfurt 409,2 409,2
3. Schrümpf Stefan SG Dornbirn 406,4 406,4
4. Ceric Helmut SG Dornbirn 406,1 406,1
5. Schranz Thomas USS Dornbirn 402,0 402,0
6. Bargehr Markus SV Hörbranz 398,7 398,7
7. Diethart Fabian SG Dornbirn 382,8 382,8
8. Fenkart Mathias USG Altach 0,0 0,0

Lang Nico SG Dornbirn 0,0 0,0

Senioren 1 weibl.:

1. Erne Angelika USG Wolfurt 410,2 410,2
2. Wicher Gitti USV Koblach 397,8 397,8
3. Kubat Susanne SV Hörbranz 386,0 386,0
4. Herburger Romana USG Wolfurt 0,0 0,0

Senioren 1 männl.:

1. Niederklopfer Peter USG Altach 409,1 409,1
2. Feurstein Peter SG Hohenweiler 399,8 399,8
3. Aberer Sigi USS Dornbirn 395,7 395,7
4. Bargehr Thomas SV Hörbranz 395,1 395,1
5. Steiner Lorenz SV Hörbranz 386,0 386,0
6. Wicher Manfred USV Koblach 381,6 381,6
7. Wocher Elmar SV Hörbranz 379,2 379,2
8. Forte Gustel SV Hörbranz 370,4 370,4
9. Geier Günter USS Dornbirn 342,4 342,4

Senioren 2 weibl.:

1. Hinteregger Sissy USG Hard 399,3 399,3
2. Wild Renate SV Hörbranz 379,0 379,0
3. Heidegger Annelies SG Hohenweiler 369,7 369,7



Senioren 2 männl.:

1. Innerhofer Adi USG Höchst 407,4 407,4
2. Bastiani Franz USG Hard 402,0 402,0
3. Fleisch Walter USS Dornbirn 398,4 398,4
4. Eller Josef SG Hohenweiler 397,8 397,8
5. Bastiani Karl USG Hard 395,3 395,3
6. Fink Harald USS Dornbirn 393,8 393,8
7. Wetzel Elmar SG Hohenweiler 386,7 386,7
8. Maly Peter SV Hörbranz 385,8 385,8
9. Gorbach Walter SV Hörbranz 385,2 385,2

10. Brugger Ernst USS Dornbirn 384,6 384,6
11. Kreiner Otto SG Dornbirn 381,1 381,1
12. Tassotti Horst USV Koblach 378,3 378,3
13. Grätzner Peter USG Vorkloster 378,0 378,0
14. Köpke Michael USG Vorkloster 370,8 370,8
15. Illigasch Willi USG Vorkloster 365,1 365,1
16. Klotz Josef USS Dornbirn 349,2 349,2

Senioren 3:

1. Waibel Wolfram sen. SG Dornbirn 417,6 417,6
2. Lamprecht Rudolf USG Hard 413,4 413,4
3. Steurer Hubert USG Wolfurt 412,4 412,4
4. Mohr Werner SG Dornbirn 411,7 411,7
5. Muchitsch Walter USG Hard 411,0 411,0
6. Boss Hubert USG Wolfurt 410,6 410,6
7. Scheiblauer Werner SG Dornbirn 409,6 409,6
8. Wörz Hans USG Wolfurt 408,6 408,6
9. Braun Josef SG Dornbirn 407,7 407,7

10. Madertoner Peter USG Höchst 402,4 402,4
11. Roth Rudi USG Altach 399,1 399,1
12. Latschrauner Hermann HSG Bregenz 398,3 398,3
13. Mathies Christian SG Dornbirn 396,5 396,5
14. Sinz Heidi USG Hard 394,0 394,0
15. Girardi Alfred USG Höchst 390,1 390,1
16. Wuitz Kurt USG Höchst 390,0 390,0
17. Mischitz Walter USG Höchst 382,0 382,0
18. Mäser Helmut USS Dornbirn 367,3 367,3
19. Wehinger Horst USG Altach 357,6 357,6
20. Drexel Norbert SG Hohenems 0,0 0,0

Matt Ferdl USG Wolfurt 0,0 0,0
Oberholzer Hugo SG Dornbirn 0,0 0,0
Schmelzenbach Hans USG Wolfurt 0,0 0,0

Stehend aufgelegt - Frauen:

1. Loacker-Schöch Karin USG Hard 414,5 414,5
2. Burtscher Jaqueline USG Wolfurt 411,8 411,8
3. Österle Romana USG Höchst 406,7 406,7
4. Immler Sabrina USG Hard 403,8 403,8
5. Öhniger Sieglinde USG Hard 402,7 402,7
6. Köb Brigitte USG Wolfurt 398,0 398,0
7. Wuitz-Diem Christl USG Höchst 395,4 395,4



Stehend aufgelegt - Männer:

1. Miko Andreas USG Hard 416,5 416,5
2. Wohlmuth Wolfi USG Höchst 411,9 411,9
3. Dreher Bruno USG Höchst 410,5 410,5
4. Berchtold Egon USG Hard 404,7 404,7
5. Hehle Willi USG Wolfurt 404,3 404,3
6. Porschet Roland USG Höchst 402,9 402,9
7. Hämmerle Fabian USG Hard 402,3 402,3
8. Baumann Wolfgang USG Vorkloster 397,6 397,6

Mannschaften - Gesamt:

Frauen: R1 R2 R3 R4 Str. Total

1. SG Dornbirn 1195,0 1195,0

Männer:

1. SG Dornbirn 1206,3 1206,3

Senioren 1:

2. SV Hörbranz 1151,5 1151,5

Senioren 2:

1. SG Hohenweiler 1183,8 1183,8
2. USS Dornbirn 1178,7 1178,7
3. USG Hard 1167,0 1167,0
4. SV Hörbranz 1150,0 1150,0
5. USG Vorkloster 1113,9 1113,9

Gemischt:

1. SV Hörbranz 1202,4 1202,4
2. SG Dornbirn 1183,0 1183,0
3. USV Koblach 1177,1 1177,1
4. USS Dornbirn 1140,1 1140,1
5. USG Wolfurt 819,2 819,2

Senioren 3:

1. USG Wolfurt 1231,6 1231,6
2. USG Hard 1218,4 1218,4
3. SG Dornbirn 1 1215,9 1215,9
4. USG Höchst 1174,5 1174,5
5. SG Hohenems 827,2 827,2

Stehend aufgelegt:

1. USG Hard 1 1234,8 1234,8
2. USG Höchst 1217,8 1217,8
3. USG Wolfurt 1214,1 1214,1
4. USG Hard 2 1209,7 1209,7


